AMERICAN LEGION POST 96-MCKINNEY

March 2016

SUNDAY MONDAY
6 7
$2.00 BEER $2.00 BEER
5-7PM
13 14
$2.00 BEER $2.00 BEER
5-7PM
20 21
$2.00 BEER $2.00 BEER
5-7PM
27 28
FopPR xew  $2.00 BEER
=N 5-7PM
=
LIKE US ON FACEBOOK

TUESDAY

1
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

$2.00 BEER
5-7PM
SAL - Meeting
6:30pm
RIDERS Meeting
7:30pm
15
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM
AL - Meeting
AUX - Meeting
7:00pm
22
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM
ALL MEETING
6:00pm
29
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

NOTES:

WEDNESDAY

2
Shuffleboard

9
Shuffleboard

16
Shuffleboard

23
Shuffleboard

30
Shuffleboard

THURSDAY

3
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

10
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

17
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

24
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

31
$2.00 BEER
5-7PM

FRIDAY

4
Jeff Smithart
Band
Shuffleboard
ALR FISH FRY

11
MEL'S
KARAOKE
Shuffleboard

18
Bullwinkle's
Shuffleboard
ALR FISH FRY

25
MEL'S KARAOKE
Shuffleboard

Mar 12th - Annual Casino Night - Sponsers needed for tables
Mar 19th - Jessica & March babies Birthday Celebration - Karaoke & food
Mar 26th - Auxiliary annual Children's Easter Egg Hunt

SATURDAY

5
OPEN JUKEBOX
7-11PM

12
CASINO
NIGHT 7-11
FINGER
FOODS

19
JESSICA &
MARCH BABY'S
B-DAY
CELEBRATION
8-1
26
CHILDREN'S
EASTER PARTY
AND EGG HUNT
2-4

https://www.facebook.com/AMERICAN LEGION POST 96 MCKINNEY




