## **AMERICAN LEGION POST 96-MCKINNEY**

## March 2016



						- part
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	2 Shuffleboard	3 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	4 Jeff Smithart Band Shuffleboard ALR FISH FRY	5 OPEN JUKEBOX 7-11PM
6 \$2.00 BEER	7 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	8 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM SAL - Meeting 6:30pm RIDERS Meeting 7:30pm	9 Shuffleboard	10 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	11 MEL'S KARAOKE Shuffleboard	12 CASINO NIGHT 7-11 FINGER FOODS
13 \$2.00 BEER	14 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	15 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM AL - Meeting AUX - Meeting 7:00pm	16 Shuffleboard	17 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	18 Bullwinkle's Shuffleboard ALR FISH FRY	19 JESSICA & MARCH BABY'S B-DAY CELEBRATION 8 - 1
20 \$2.00 BEER	21 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	22 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM ALL MEETING 6:00pm	23 Shuffleboard	24 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	25 MEL'S KARAOKE Shuffleboard	26 CHILDREN'S EASTER PARTY AND EGG HUNT 2 - 4
27 Happy aster	28 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	29 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM	30 Shuffleboard	31 \$2.00 BEER 5-7PM		2-4
		NOTES: Mar 12th - Annual Casino Night - Sponsers needed for tables Mar 19th - Jessica & March babies Birthday Celebration - Karaoke & food Mar 26th - Auxiliary annual Children's Easter Egg Hunt				

